Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Email: sales@flextechhose.co.uk

Wall
(mm)
Bend Ra-
dius
(mm)
WP
(bar)
BP
(bar)
Vacuum
(bar)
Weight
(g/m)
Product
Code
1 1/4” 32 44 6.0 96 10 30 0.4 1040 T5718C-032
1 1/2” 38 50 6.0 150 10 30 0.4 1140 T5718C-038
2” 51 64 6.5 180 10 30 0.4 1540 T5718C-051
2 1/2” 63.5 76 6.2 192 10 30 0.4 2400 T5718C-063
3” 76 90 7.0 228 10 30 0.4 2800 T5718C-076
4” 102 118 8.0 240 10 30 0.4 4000 T5718C-102
Temperature Range
-30°c to +100°c (Max 20 mins +130°c for sterilisation)
Standards & Specifications
FDA 21.CFR.177.2600, BfR D.M.21/03/73, ADI Free, CE 1935/2004